Applications
High Extinction Ratio
Key Features
Polarization Maintaining Fused Coupler
Low Excess Loss & Insertion Loss
High Power Handling
Operating On Both Fast and Slow Axes
Power Monitoring

7 = LC/APC
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Connector
2.
78 = 780nm
P = Grade P
85 = 850nm
0102 = 1x2
0202 = 2x2
40 = 40/60
S = Specify
05 = 5/95
50 = 50/50
10 = 10/90
SS = Specify
Package
1 =  PM 780
X = Special
3.0 mm 3.0 mm
54 1mm 70 1 mm
250 m bare fiber 900 m loose tube
14 = 1480nm
10 = 1064nm
15 = 1550nm
13 = 1310nm
Coupling
20 = 20/80
30 = 30/70
SS = Specify
3 = 900um /2mm/3mm Losse Tube
LengthStyle Fiber Type
2 =  PM 850
3 =  PM 980
4 =  PM 1310
5 =  PM 1550
S = Specify
Grade Dimensions
1 = 3.0mm×54mm
2 = 3.0mm×70mm
S = Specify
3 = L98mmxW14mm